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Total 
Dewey

Month
Jul-18 127 110 4 3 8 7 8 9 21 33 13 216
Aug 132 126 3 13 1 14 14 4 8 31 12 226
Sep 128 87 1 1 17 2 0 15 7 28 11 169
Oct 104 122 2 4 10 2 13 11 16 24 5 209
Nov 119 101 2 2 8 0 3 4 5 27 4 156
Dec 84 87 1 0 8 1 2 4 8 16 6 133
Jan, 2019
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun

Totals 694 633 13 23 52 26 40 47 65 159 51 1109
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Total with 
'no value'

Unique # 
of 
Questions 
Asked

343 241
358 249
297 224
313 234
275 217
217 176

1803 1341
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